Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

59.023.91
POLY BAG 30 x 40

POLY BAG 30 x 40, packing bags, size 30 x

40 cm, transparent

30x40cm

0.00947 kg

0.01014 kg

226

1000/100

0.32 mx0.13 mx0.46 m
10.14 kg
8605025653228
392010250000

171



